
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
26 
50 
96 
77 
99 
12 
85 
82 
7 

16 
81 
46 

Name 
POHJANHARJU Ossi 
RANTANEN Marko 
GRÖNTHAL Markus 
MÄKINEN Emma 
WIRTANEN Otto 
MAKKONEN Martin 
WELIN Jake 
KRINPUS Kristo 
HAAVISTO Lari 
KIVIMÄKI Aleksi 
LANG Karl 
SOIMETSÄ Jukka 

Class 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW 325 Cup 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW 325 Cup 
BMW 9X 

Laps 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
1:27.970 
1:28.204 
1:28.248 
1:28.647 
1:28.757 
1:29.165 
1:29.341 
1:29.510 
1:29.516 
1:29.539 
1:29.785 
1:36.959 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
5 
2 
4 

Diff 

0.234 
0.278 
0.677 
0.787 
1.195 
1.371 
1.540 
1.546 
1.569 
1.815 
8.989 

Gap 

0.234 
0.044 
0.399 
0.110 
0.408 
0.176 
0.169 
0.006 
0.023 
0.246 
7.174 

Make 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
1. DAY1 / PRACTICE 

 Practice 2 -  BMW Race Series SM /BMW 325 CUP  

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:45:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 11:45 


