

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025
Sorted on best lap time

1. DAY1 / PRACTICE

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 2 - BMW Race Series SM /BMW 325 CUP

2025-08-08 11:45

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:45:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	26	POHJANHARJU Ossi	BMW Xtreme	4	1:27.970	2			
2	50	RANTANEN Marko	BMW Xtreme	6	1:28.204	3	0.234	0.234	
3	96	GRÖNTHAL Markus	BMW Xtreme	5	1:28.248	2	0.278	0.044	
4	77	MÄKINEN Emma	BMW Xtreme	5	1:28.647	2	0.677	0.399	
5	99	WIRTANEN Otto	BMW Xtreme	5	1:28.757	3	0.787	0.110	
6	12	MAKKONEN Martin	BMW Xtreme	4	1:29.165	2	1.195	0.408	
7	85	WELIN Jake	BMW Xtreme	6	1:29.341	2	1.371	0.176	
8	82	KRINPUS Kristo	BMW 325 Cup	6	1:29.510	3	1.540	0.169	
9	7	HAAVISTO Lari	BMW Xtreme	6	1:29.516	3	1.546	0.006	
10	16	KIVIMÄKI Aleks	BMW Xtreme	5	1:29.539	5	1.569	0.023	
11	81	LANG Karl	BMW 325 Cup	6	1:29.785	2	1.815	0.246	
12	46	SOIMETSÄ Jukka	BMW 9X	4	1:36.959	4	8.989	7.174	